
Tue 21 May 24 Paeds 1- Emergencies Paeds 1- Emergencies

Wed 22 May 24 Consultation Practice 6 Group Skills 6

Tue 28 May 24

Wed 29 May 24

Tue 4 Jun 24 Consultation Practice 6 Group Skills 6

Wed 5 Jun 24 Paeds 1- Emergencies Paeds 1- Emergencies

Tue 11 Jun 24 Paeds 2 - Challenging 
behaviour

Paeds 2 - Challenging 
behaviour

Wed 12 Jun 24 Group Skills 6 Consultation Practice 6

Tue 18 Jun 24 Group Skills 6 Consultation Practice 6

Wed 19 Jun 24   
Paeds 2 - Challenging 

behaviour 
Paeds 2 - Challenging 

behaviour 

Tue 25 Jun 24 World Café World Café

Wed 26 Jun 24   World Café World Café

Tue 2 Jul 24   

Wed 3 Jul 24 Celebrating Success Celebrating Success Celebrating Success Celebrating Success

ST2

Trainer Led A
Tuesday, 2pm - 5pm

Trainer Led B
Tuesday, 2pm - 5pm

Trainer Led C
Wednesday, 2pm - 5pm

Trainer Led D
Wednesday, 2pm - 5pm

DATE


